Garden Sisisic Hong Kong Triathlon Challenge Race 2017

R R TR TR AP 2017

451
FREBIRBE A 2T
FREBIRRE A 2T
FREBIRBE A 2T
FREBIRBEIA 2T
FREBIRBE A 2T

Category

Sprint Challenge Relay - Women
Sprint Challenge Relay - Women
Sprint Challenge Relay - Women
Sprint Challenge Relay - Women
Sprint Challenge Relay - Women

Category
position

1

[C.F NEURNY

Race

Number

R219
R237
R236
R220
R222

Name

Team 219
Team 237
Team 236
Team 220
Team 222

SZREE R R R FRE H 2k AR N ARE - SO EIERE

Team Memberl

KWOK CHIK HA
LAU, SABRINA YIN KWAN
CHAN TSZ KIU
CHUI KA WAI ATHENA
WONG CARMEN

F2% > HEEHE -

Team Member2

MAN HOI MAN
WONG, MONICA
LAU WAI YIN
LAU PIK YEE
YIP RITA

As swimming route was slightly altered due to typhoon and adverse weather condition, distance of swimming route is for reference only.

Team Member3

WONG CHEUNG SAU
WONG, PATRICIA
WONG PUI SHAN

PARKER DEBORAH ANNE
LEUNG WINNIE

Time

01:34:19
01:34:19
01:41:30
01:48:40
01:54:16

*Swim

00:12:56
00:12:05
00:06:33
00:10:28
00:13:40

T1

00:04:15
00:04:19
00:03:47
00:03:59
00:04:47

Bike

00:31:10
00:34:06
00:40:44
00:36:22
00:42:09

T2

00:07:47
00:08:27
00:07:59
00:08:06
00:07:56

Run

00:38:10
00:35:21
00:42:24
00:49:44
00:45:41



