Garden Sisisic Hong Kong Triathlon Challenge Race 2017 嘉頓時時食香港三項鐵人挑戰賽2017

組別	Category	Category position	Race Number	Name	Team Member1	Team Member2	Team Member3	Time	*Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run
半程挑戰接力組 女子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Women	1	R219	Team 219	KWOK CHIK HA	MAN HOI MAN	WONG CHEUNG SAU	01:34:19	00:12:56	00:04:15	00:31:10	00:07:47	00:38:10
半程挑戰接力組 女子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Women	2	R237	Team 237	LAU, SABRINA YIN KWAN	WONG, MONICA	WONG, PATRICIA	01:34:19	00:12:05	00:04:19	00:34:06	00:08:27	00:35:21
半程挑戰接力組 女子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Women	3	R236	Team 236	CHAN TSZ KIU	LAU WAI YIN	WONG PUI SHAN	01:41:30	00:06:33	00:03:47	00:40:44	00:07:59	00:42:24
半程挑戰接力組 女子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Women	4	R220	Team 220	CHUI KA WAI ATHENA	LAU PIK YEE	PARKER DEBORAH ANNE	01:48:40	00:10:28	00:03:59	00:36:22	00:08:06	00:49:44
半程挑戰接力組 女子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Women	5	R222	Team 222	WONG CARMEN	YIP RITA	LEUNG WINNIE	01:54:16	00:13:40	00:04:47	00:42:09	00:07:56	00:45:41